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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 102 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
04.10.2024 - 9:36 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2008 and younger

1. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.60 611 33.36 36.19 36.07 35.98
2. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.29 589 31.96 35.48 37.02 38.83
3. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.62 573 31.92 36.38 38.14 38.18
4. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.72 538 33.86 37.67 38.30 37.89
5. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.33 531 33.18 37.53 39.06 38.56
6. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.02 503 34.42 38.51 38.83 39.26
7. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.66 468 35.28 39.80 40.36 39.22
8. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:39.97 423 35.80 40.53 41.58 42.06
9. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.21 414 35.69 40.96 42.39 42.17

10. SUVARI, Kristofer 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.28 405 35.91 41.19 42.79 42.39
11. SUHHOV, Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:47.95 366 36.43 41.20 44.99 45.33

DSQ KORSAKOV, Nikita 08 NRK Kalev
31 - II.7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick during the distance (except after start/turn)

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.77 663 31.02 34.84 35.67 36.24
2. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.54 638 32.16 35.54 36.16 35.68
3. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.99 557 31.49 36.62 38.22 39.66
4. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:32.49 489 33.08 37.91 39.96 41.54

Open

1. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:17.77 663 31.02 34.84 35.67 36.24
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:18.72 649 31.15 34.73 36.07 36.77
3. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.54 638 32.16 35.54 36.16 35.68
4. ALOE, Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 2:20.00 632 31.85 35.18 36.27 36.70
5. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.60 611 33.36 36.19 36.07 35.98
6. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:22.64 597 31.60 36.25 37.32 37.47
7. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.29 589 31.96 35.48 37.02 38.83
8. NORDEN, Artur 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.14 579 32.58 36.01 37.67 37.88
9. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.62 573 31.92 36.38 38.14 38.18

10. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.99 557 31.49 36.62 38.22 39.66
11. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.72 538 33.86 37.67 38.30 37.89
12. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.33 531 33.18 37.53 39.06 38.56
13. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:28.55 529 33.58 37.56 38.89 38.52
14. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.02 503 34.42 38.51 38.83 39.26
15. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:32.49 489 33.08 37.91 39.96 41.54
16. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.66 468 35.28 39.80 40.36 39.22
17. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:39.97 423 35.80 40.53 41.58 42.06
18. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.21 414 35.69 40.96 42.39 42.17
19. SUVARI, Kristofer 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.28 405 35.91 41.19 42.79 42.39
20. SUHHOV, Leon 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:47.95 366 36.43 41.20 44.99 45.33

DSQ KORSAKOV, Nikita 08 NRK Kalev
31 - II.7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick during the distance (except after start/turn)


